U-19 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 26th round, Match #201

Monday, 02.05.2016, 13:00, Avanhard, Uzhhorod. 20°C. Spectators: 100

«Hoverla» Uzhhorod

~No N PR

8
1
1
1

S
1

Diadiuk Volodymyr
7 Vezhdel Ivan
Hoherchak Ruslan
Bodnar Vasyl
Fedak Stefan
Drozd Yurii
Ratsyn Dmytro
Pinkovskyi Viacheslav
0 Lebid Vladyslav
1 Mashtalir Serhii
9 Filip Andrii

ubstitutes
2 Buda Peiter-Pal

14 Mynailenko Maksym

9
1

Varvarynets lvan
3 Budz Bohdan

Referee:

Novosad Roman
Assistant 1:
Bamburak Volodymyr
Assistant 2:

Hashkov Evhen

4th Official:
Zaprutniak Vadym
Referee Observer:
Bodnar Yaroslav

0:2

12
11
4
3
6
14
7
13
10
15
9

«Stal» Kamianske

Hloba Dmytro
Kovalov Mykhailo
Mytsyk Bohdan
Ulianov Anatolii
Plutenko Valentyn
Antoshyn Anton
Meskhi Mykhailo
Kopytov Dmytro
Kushnarenko Bohdan
Khotsianovskyi Artem
Ohanisian Armen

Substitutes

1
18
8
16
2
5
17

Riabenko Danylo
Slastinov Daniil
Andrusenko Vladyslav
Turko Yevhen
Ustymenko Denys
Malyshev Denys
Storchylo Yaroslav
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U-19 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 26th round, Match #201
Monday, 02.05.2016, 13:00, Avanhard, Uzhhorod. 20°C. Spectators: 100

«Hoverla» Uzhhorod

10 Lebid Vladyslav

5 Bodnar Vasy!
13 Budz Bohdan

6 Drozd Yurii

14 Mynailenko Maksym
19 Filip Andrii

9 Varvarynets Ivan

2 Fedak Stefan

0:2 «Stal» Kamianske
3' &) 7 Meskhi Mykhailo
4
N 21
25" 11 Kovalov Mykhailo
135 34'
N 57"
57'
69' t 10 Kushnarenko Bohdan

18 Slastinov Daniil
76' 1l 15 Khotsianovskyi Artem
8 Andrusenko Vladyslav

\ 14 Antoshyn Anton
80 N 5 Malyshev Denys
88' 3 Ulianov Anatolii
\ 13 Kopytov Dmytro
89 i 2 Ustymenko Denys
7 Ratsyn Dmytro 89'
90+3' @ 4 Mytsyk Bohdan
90+5' = 9 Ohanisian Armen
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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